63.02  Steel galvanized rope with PVC coating
 SEND THE INQUIRY
 +48 58 55 40 410
Standards:
DIN 3052,DIN 3053,DIN 3055,DIN 3060
Dimensions
 Material index  Size [mm]  d [mm]  d1 [mm]  Materials  Type
6302020OC1X07M 1 x 7 2.0 1.2 St (stal węglowa),PCV (tworzywo), DIN 3052
6302030OC1X19M 1 x 19 3.0 2.0 St (stal węglowa),PCV (tworzywo), DIN 3053
6302020OC1X19M 1 x 19 2.0 1.2 St (stal węglowa),PCV (tworzywo), DIN 3053
6302030OC6X07M 6 x 7 FC 3.0 2.0 St (stal węglowa),PCV (tworzywo), DIN 3055
6302040OC6X07M 6 x 7 FC 4.0 3.0 St (stal węglowa),PCV (tworzywo), DIN 3055
6302050OC6X07M 6 x 7 FC 5.0 4.0 St (stal węglowa),PCV (tworzywo), DIN 3055
6302060OC6X07M 6 x 7 FC 6.0 4.0 St (stal węglowa),PCV (tworzywo), DIN 3055
6302080OC6X19M 6 x 19 FC 8.0 6.0 St (stal węglowa),PCV (tworzywo), DIN 3060
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)